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MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION _
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 2364 Y
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SUPERSONIC FLIGHTS FOR AIR PASSENGERS

2364. SHRI' NANA PATOLE
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Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION

ol1a12 ferarotor 35t | be pleased to state:-

(a) whether the Government proposes to introduce supersonic aircraft flights for civilian purpose in near future; :

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(¢) whether the Government proposes to provide high speed aircraft capable to take off vertically instead of running from runway; and iF, o

. (d) if so, the details thereof? O TN e

ANSWER
Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION
OIRR [Qoieret oIer 3 T . (Shri Jayant Sinha)
(a) No, Madam.
(b) Does not arise. )
(¢) No, Madam.

(d) Does not arise.
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